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Table of points
NoName 1 osakilpailu Tikkasen DGP2 osakilpailu Köykkyri DGPTotal

Avoin
1 Jukka Korkeakangas 15 12 27
2 Timo Räsänen 10 10 20
3 Janne Honkanen 15 15
4 Aleksi Sarajärvi 12 12
5 Tero Nyström 10 10
6 Leevi Kaikkonen 8 8

Rating 900-935
1 Mikko Tolonen 15 15 30
2 Aleksi Tyni 12 10 22
3 Jaakko Räihä 10 10 20
4 Ismo Tapio 10 6 16
5 Markus Vähäkangas 15 15
6 Markku Kiuttu 10 10
7 Ville-Verneri Kaartinen 5 4 9
8 Samu Vähäkangas 2 5 7
9 Toni Daavittila 5 5
9 Sami Koistila 5 5

Rating 900
1 Niilo Kohtala 15 15 30
2 Jukka-Pekka Kohtala 15 10 25
3 Marko Huhtakangas 15 6 21
4 Johannes Kurvinen 6 12 18
5 Pasi Sarkkinen 4 10 14
6 Jani Jakkila 6 5 11
7 Timo Nevalainen 8 8
8 Timo Virta 3 3
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1 osakilpailu Tikkasen DGP 2 osakilpailu Köykkyri DGP Sum

 Avoin   

1 Jukka Korkeakangas 58 60 118

2 Timo Räsänen 68 62 130

3 Aleksi Sarajärvi 62 62

4 Janne Honkanen 59 59

5 Tero Nyström 62 62

6 Leevi Kaikkonen 70 70

 Rating 900-935   

1 Mikko Tolonen 66 60 126

2 Aleksi Tyni 67 61 128

3 Jaakko Räihä 69 61 130

4 Ismo Tapio 69 63 132

5 Samu Vähäkangas 73 64 137

6 Ville-Verneri Kaartinen 71 71 142

7 Markus Vähäkangas 60 60

8 Markku Kiuttu 69 69

9 Toni Daavittila 71 71

9 Sami Koistila 71 71

 Rating 900   

1 Niilo Kohtala 72 59 131

2 Johannes Kurvinen 74 64 138

3 Jukka-Pekka Kohtala 72 67 139

4 Marko Huhtakangas 72 69 141

5 Pasi Sarkkinen 75 67 142

6 Jani Jakkila 74 73 147

7 Timo Nevalainen 73 73

8 Timo Virta 79 79
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851310
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2832456

